
THE MEANING OF QUALITY OF
ACCOUNTING LEARNING IN

THE PANDEMIC TIME COVID 19
(INTERPRETATIVE STUDY AT

THE HEAD OF PTM
ACCOUNTING STUDY

PROGRAM IN INDONESIA))
by Biduri Sarwenda

Submission date: 24-Feb-2023 11:35AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2021805735
File name: POINT 3W.pdf (381.21K)
Word count: 4632
Character count: 30216



1

2

2

8

8

18



1

9

10



1

9



1



1

7

13

16

16



1

3

12

14

15

18



1

5

11



1

3

4

6

6

6



1

3

6

17



1

3



17



1

3

7

7

7

17



1

3

7



1



19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

THE MEANING OF QUALITY OF ACCOUNTING LEARNING IN
THE PANDEMIC TIME COVID 19 (INTERPRETATIVE STUDY AT
THE HEAD OF PTM ACCOUNTING STUDY PROGRAM IN
INDONESIA))
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

etd.repository.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

repository.um-surabaya.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uinsu.ac.id
Internet Source

akademiklama.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.lppm.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

Iqnatia Alfiansyah. DIDAKTIKA : Jurnal
Pemikiran Pendidikan, 2022
Publication



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

senima.conference.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to fpptijateng
Student Paper

ojs.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

apra.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ptiq.ac.id
Internet Source

bemfmipauny.com
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

drpm.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source




